
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Mo-Fr nicht an Ft Mo-Fr nicht an Ft

81 83 85 87

61 61 61 61

ab

an

Burghausen Lindach

Burghausen Bachstr.

Burghausen Diabelli

Burghausen Marienberger Str.

Burghausen Mozartstr.

Burghausen Piracher Str.

Burghausen Liebfrauenkirche

Burghausen Riemerschmidstr.

Burghausen Robert-Koch-Str.67

Burghausen Galerie am Stadtpark 

Burghausen Robert-Koch-Str.19

Burghausen Robert-Koch-Str.98

Burghausen Robert-Koch-Str.62

Burghausen Bahnhof/ZOB

Burghausen St.Konrad

Burghausen Bahnhof/ZOB

Burghausen Salzachzentrum

Burghausen Marktler Str.

Burghausen Messehalle

Burghausen Ludwigsberg / Burg

Burghausen Bergham

Burghausen Silmoning

Burghausen Stadl

Oberhadermark

Unterhadermark

Raitenhaslach

Scheuerhof

Moosbrunn B20 b. Burghausen

Marienberg B20 b. Burghausen

Burghausen Heilig Kreuz

Burghausen Ludwig-Thoma-Str.

Burghausen Bonifaz-Huber-Str.

Burghausen Alter Bahnhof

Burghausen Friedhof

Burghausen Finanzamt

Burghausen Kapuzinergasse

Burghausen Mautnerschloss

Burghausen Am Bichl

Burghausen Ludwigsberg / Burg

Burghausen Stadtplatz

Burghausen Stadtplatz

an

ab

18:23

18:24

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:39

18:40

18:42

18:22

18:24

18:25

18:28

18:30

18:31

18:33

18:35

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:46

21:46

21:45

21:44

21:43

21:42

21:41

21:40

21:39

21:38

21:37

21:35

21:34

21:32

21:30

21:00

21:50

21:49

21:48

21:46

21:44

21:43

21:41

21:39

21:36

21:35

21:33

21:32

21:30

21:00

Bürgerversammlung
78

gültig ab: 01.12.2025

Linie

Brodschelm Verkehrsbetreib
GmbH & Co. KG
Tel..08677/9886-0

84489 Burghausen
www.brodschelm.de

84489 Burghausen

Erklärungen
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